23/08/2020 DWARS DOOR OETINGEN 6 km

Team

Pos RID
1 806
2 804
3 811
4 803
5 814
6 802
7 812
8 829
9 800
10 816
11 822
12 831
13 817
14 821
15 820
16 801
17 837
18 843
19 827
20 826
21 844
22 810
23 828
24 884
25 835
26 767
27 857
28 824
29 846
30 852
31 818
32 825
33 842
34 862
35 863
36 845
37 887
38 834
39 855
40 864
41 839
42 865
43 772
44 856
45 885
46 770
47 882
48 833
49 906
50 847
51 832
52 774
53 868
54 838
55 771
56 848
57 870
58 931
59 878
60 866
61 871
62 768
63 880
64 769
65 853

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24 :
24
24 :
24:
24 :
24
24
24 :
24
24 :
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

05
48
58
05
06
11
37
52
53
56
57
05
34
41
43
48
51
58
05
15
23
25
28
30
45
46
05
09
10
20
26
27
31
36
58
59
05
15
16
17
21
34
44
46
47
48
54
59
12
13
14
16
16
17
21
22
23
24
27
28
28
34
40
49
51

Athlete

D'AURILIO Marvin
GOEDEFROOT Jonatha
HEUNINCKX Alexandre
DE MOOIJ Jaryd

DU FOUR Thomas
D'AURILIO Siméon
VANDERVORST Edwin
BLATON Wim

BAEYENS Lars

VAN DEN HAUTE Wout
MARIEN Artuur
DEDONCKER Matthias
MOUREAU Sam
CAPPOEN Steven
VIERENDEEL Wout
CRABBE Kevin
VANDENDRIESSCHE Be
HUNNICK Ken
SWALENS Levy
SWALENS Kurt

DU FOUR Claude
YASSINE Zahoual
TIELEMANS Franky
BUYL Maarten

DE COSTER Rudy
BAUTERS Danny
DEDOBBELEER Stijn
VAN MALDEREN Koen
VAN HECKE Thomas
HAEGEMAN Davy
MARTENS Roel

DE MEY Kenneth

DEN HOUDIJKER Davi
VAN CLEEMPUTTE Sar
HUYBENS Dirk
STEENPUT Silke
OOGHE Filip

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Ci
DAELEMANS Jeroen
JACQUEMIJNS Jonas
VERCKENS Bart

VAN MALDEREN Robbe
DELEU Peter
NEUKERMANS David
DEFRYN Ronny

VAN CAMPENHOUT Luc
BOSMANS Kjell

DE COSTER Nina
KERCKHOVEN Danny
KRISTOF Gerard
AMIJS Tom

VANDE SYPE Jana
VANDENBRANDEN Siegf
VANDENBROECK Marlen
VAN CAMPENHOUT Dave
PIANET Patrick
SPINNOY Patrick

DE WOLFE Johan

SMET Lotte

TORRES MIRALLES Fél
VAN MALDEREN Noah
VAN DAMME Odinn
JACQUEMIJNS Patric
NECKELBROECK Steve
DE SCHRIJVER Davy

CSF Foerstoi
OEH

IMOVE

JC OETINGEN

CSF Foerstoi
AC Kortenber
H30

KTT

ACP

ACP

LTC

BVL

FEAR
SKO

AC LYRA

KWB Wambeek

Maspoe Runni
BVL

BVL

JC OETINGEN

Running

Fietsen Becqg
OEH
JC OETINGEN

JC OETINGEN

ACP

JC OETINGEN
Joggers Beer
ACG

JC OETINGEN

Fun Runners
JC OETINGEN
LEBB

ACP

ACP

Ab Marke

The Smart-Sp
OEH

H30
JC OETINGEN
ACP
Maspoe Runni
JC OETINGEN

ried
e

LEBB

KWB Wambeek
ACP

ix

ACP

VITA

Patriot Tria
Maspoe Runni
KWB Wambeek

M/F

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10
M11
M12
M13
M14
M15
M16
M17
M18
M19
M20
M21
M22
M23
M24
M25
M26
M27
M28
M29
M30
M31
M32

M54
M55
M56
M57

CAT
HSE1
HSE2
HSE3
HSE4
HSES
HSE6
HSE7
HSES8
HSE9
HSE10
HJU1
HSE11l
HSE12
HVA1
HSE13
HSE14
HSE15
HSE16
HSE17
HVB1
HVA2
HSE18
HVA3
HSE19
HVA4
HVB2
HSE20
HVAS
HSE21
HSE22
HVA6
HSE23
HSE24
FSE1
HVAT
FSE2
HVB3
FVAl
HSE25
HSE26
HVAS8
HJU2
HVB4
HVA9
HVA10
HVC1
HVB5
FJul
HVA11l
HSE27
HVB6
FSE3
HVAl2
FVC1l
HVA13
HVAl4
HVA15
HVB7
FJu2
HVALl6
FJu3
HJU3
HVBS
HVA17
HSE28

AVS

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
.239
14.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

14

910
294
156
075
048
981
654
451
451
413
388
302
953
871
847
778
743
664
584
473
396
374
330
308
158
137
938
897
886
795
734
724
684
624
419
410
352
248
239

201
081
990
963
963
953
891
846
740
723
714
697
706
688
654
654
645
636
602
602
593
551
492
424
408

PCE-KM

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

21
28
30
31
31
32
36
39
39
39
40
41
46
47
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
54
55
55
58
58
01
02
02
03
04
04
05
06
10
10
11
13
13
13
14
16
17
18
18
18
19
20
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
27
28
28

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

893
894
836
922
902
901
881
823
900
875
861
911
8717
908
897
859
896
913
898
890
907
876
932
775
879
915
858
951
903
888
914
954
956
910
935
912
924
975
889
926
904
773
949
937
957
941
776
930
940
950
946
947
917
895
971
928
929
918
942
925
948
923
959
945
921

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
:28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
:28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
:53
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
:34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:

52
53
02
05
13
19
20
34
39
02
10
21
23
31
48
52
58
04
06
09
13
39
43
01
10
11
17
21
29
34
44
52

14
15
17
17
17
51
56
59
17
07
08
10
28
36
53

11
33
35
39
42
50
57
03
12
19
22
29
30
30
33
34

DE WOLF Bart
HENDRICKX Bart
MAEKELBERG Timo
CAUTAERS Luc
CAPIAU Wim

SMET Lukas
BASTELEUS Gunter
VAN DEN KIEBOOM Gu
DE VRIENDT Willy
VERBRUGGHEN Willy
SWALENS Jessy
CROMPHOUT Patrik
VANDER ELST Hans
SONCK Jeff

PAULUS Yves
ROOSELEERS Peter
SPINNOY Lobke
COSIJNS Klaartije
NICOLA Jurgen
DOOMST Lieselotije
DE GREEF Cindy
SIJMUS Willy
LOMBAERT Johan
CLOTTEMANS André
VAN DEN HAUTE Dirk
DIEUDONNE Peter
DE COSTER Tibo
REDONDO Inaki
EYLENBOSCH Jan
WELLEMANS Liesbeth
VASTARELLA Marco
DEMAN Femke
WYNANT Arno

TSE Man-Hoi
LOMBAERT Lise
CINCO Amelta
EYLENBOSCH Gaston
DE VRIENDT Griet
SONCK Jozef
DIEUDONNE Jan

DE JONGE Lisa
JACOBS Jeroen
VANDENPUT Nele

DE SAEGER Cedric
VANBELLINGHEN Kobe
VANDEN EEDE Cather
OTTOY Mariska
BAERT Jo

MICHIELS Greta
MERTENS Gerda
STRUELENS Sofie
FOSTER Hilda-Ann
VANDEVELDE Bart
DE WANDELER Sid
HEERWEGH Nele
HUWAERT Rudi
CEUPPENS Patrick
VERBRUGGHEN Jona
BOUCKAERT Carmen
KESTENS Martine

BVL

OEH
fris/OEH
KWB Wambeek
Padstappers
ACP

OEH

APSO Zandhov
JC OETINGEN
LEEUWERIKEN
BVL

ACP

JC OETINGEN
OEH

DAC

IMOVE

JC OETINGEN

DAC
Kwb Wambeek
ACP

JC OETINGEN
Team Inkatie
JC OETINGEN
ACP
BVL
DAC

BVL
JC OETINGEN

Apj+
OEH
SKO

BVL
Krima-Koma
JC OETINGEN
BVL

OEH

JC OETINGEN
OEH

JC LEEUWERIK
JC OETINGEN

JC OETINGEN
BVL

JC LEEUWERIK
OEH

VAN EERDEWEGH Francis

RONSIJN Emiel
HEIRWEGH Hilda
VAN HUYCHEM Bart
CAUTAERS Leen

ACP
OEH
SKO
KWB Wambeek

M58
M59
M60
M61
M62
M63
M64
M65
M66
M67
F9

M68
M69
M70
M71
M72
F10
Fl1
M73
Fl12
F13
M74
M75
M76
M77
M78
M79
M80
M81
Fl4
M82
F15
M83
M84
Fl6
F17
M85
F18
M86
M87
F19
M88
F20
M89
M90
F21
F22
M91
F23
F24
F25
F26
M92
M93
F27
M94
M95
F28
F29
F30
M96
M97
F31
M98
F32

SPAJPRTU

HSE29
HVALS8
HJU4
HVB9
HVB10
HJU5
HVAL19
HVB11
HVD1
HVC2
FSE4
HSE30
HVA20
HJU6
HVA21
HVB12
FJu4
FVA2
HVA22
FVA3
FVA4
HVC3
HVB13
HVC4
HVB14
HVA23
HJU7
HSE31
HVD2
FVB1
HVB15
FVAS
HSE32
HVA24
FSES
FVAG6
HVD3
FVAT
HVBL16
HSE33
FSE6
HVA25
FVAS8
HVA26
HSE34
FVB2
FVA9
HVC5
FvC2
FVC3
FVA1O0
FVD1
HVA27
HSE35
FVAll
HVC6
HVC7
FVAl2
FSE7
FvC4
HVB17
HVCS8
FVC5
HVA28
FVA1l3

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.268
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11

400
391
309
292
227
171
163
051
020
842
774
691
683
624
500
471
428
385
371
350
322
142
114
993
927
927
881
862
810
778
714
663
657
520
514
508
502
508
297

256
151
871
865
849
757
709
625
557
531
415
410
385
370
335
300
271
227
189
179
146
141
136
127
122
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04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

29
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
36
40
42
44
44
45
48
49
50
51
51
52
52
56
57
00
02
02
03
04
05
06
07
09

12
13
13
13
13
19
20
20
23
31
31
32
35
36
39
41
42
46
46
47
47
48
50
50
52
53
54
55
55
55
56
56



Pos
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

RID
944
970
936
919
965
934
943
952
968
920
966
958
973
967
972
969
963
964
960
974

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
01:

35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
38:
38:
39:
39:
40:
40:
:41:
41 :
42
42
45:
:46:
50:
56:
04:

49
54
06
08
23
10
45
42
58
25
49

37
11
50
39
42
40
27
21

Athlete Team M/F

GILLIS Heidi
SMET Lander
MASSAGE Patrick KWB Wambeek
DEVLAMINCKX Jimmy JC OETINGEN
VAN DEN BERGHE Pat JC OETINGEN
DEN HOUDIJKER Will Joggers Beer

MERTENS Inge JC OETINGEN
KEYMOLEN Roger JC OETINGEN
DELAUNOY Yolente JC OETINGEN
TSE Milan

NEVEN Nadine BVL

DARCIS Wendy JC OETINGEN

VAN LATHEM Geert
DU LAING Petra
CAMMAERT Linda
BEELEN Lisette JC LEEUWERIK
SCHOUKENS Daisy JC OETINGEN
LOONEN Willem BVL
HOUTRELLE Marcel BVL

VANDEN BOSSCHE Mon BVL

JC OETINGEN
KWB Wambeek
JC OETINGEN

F33
M99
M100
M101
F34
M102
F35
M103
F36
M104
F37
F38
M105
F39
F40
F41
F42
M106
M107
F43

CAT

FVAl4
HJU8
HVB18
HSE36
FVC6
HVD4
FVALS
HVC9
FVAl6
HJU9
FVC7
FVAL17
HVB19
FVB3
FvC8
FVD2
FVC9
HVD5
HVD6
FVD3

AVS
10.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
07.
07.
07.
06.
05.

047
023
968
959
630
432
286
064
004
907
816
748
650
531
401
883
709
105
375
593

PCE-KM

05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
09:
10:

58
59
01
02
14
22
28
37
40
44
48
52
56
02
08
37
47
27
25
44

SPAJPRTU
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PODIUM M/F

F

001 00:24:36 VAN CLEEMPUTTE Sara F1993
002 00:24:59 STEENPUT Silke F1990
003 00:25:15 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Cindy F1977

PODIUM CAT

FJU

001 00:25:59 DE COSTER Nina F2003
002 00:26:27 SMET Lotte F2007
003 00:26:28 VAN MALDEREN Noah F2007

001 00:30:34 WELLEMANS Liesbeth F1972
002 00:33:28 VANDEN EEDE Catherine F1966
003 00:42:11 DU LAING Petra F1969

HJU

001 00:21:57 MARIEN Artuur M2002
002 00:25:34 VAN MALDEREN Robbe M2009
003 00:26:34 VAN DAMME Odinn M2009

001 00:23:15 SWALENS Kurt M1970
002 00:23:46 BAUTERS Danny M1966
003 00:25:05 OOGHE Filip M1966

001
002
003

FSE
001

002
003

001
002
003
HSE
001

003

001
002
003

00:

00:

00:

00:

00;

00:

00;

00:

20:

20:

24

26:

20;

25:

29;

20:

05

58

:36

16

05

58

48

39

D'AURILIO Marvin M1999
GOEDEFROOT Jonathan M1990
HEUNINCKX Alexandre M1989

VAN CLEEMPUTTE Sara F1993
STEENPUT Silke F1990
VANDE SYPE Jana F1994

VANDENBROECK Marléne F1963
MICHIELS Greta F1960
MERTENS Gerda F1956

D'AURILIO Marvin M1999
GOEDEFROOT Jonathan M1990
HEUNINCKX Alexandre M1989

VAN CAMPENHOUT Luc M1957
VERBRUGGHEN Willy M1954
SIJMUS Willy M1954

001
002
003

001
002
003
HVA
001

003

HVD

001
002
003

00:

00:

00;

00:

00;

00:

25:

29:

22

27

31;

23;

15

09

141

28

:39

17

SPQ?'RTU sportu®software©2020

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Cindy F1977
COSIJNS Klaartje F1981
DOOMST Lieselotje F1983

FOSTER Hilda-Ann F1948
BEELEN Lisette F1950
VANDEN BOSSCHE Monique F1947

CAPPOEN Steven M1976
DU FOUR Claude M1971
TIELEMANS Franky M1973

DE VRIENDT Willy M1950
EYLENBOSCH Jan M1949
EYLENBOSCH Gaston M1950



